
Bilati Gram Panchayat
Phone No- 9735393966 Goltikuri Birbhum

NIT No:.4/BGPl2022-23

NOTICE INVITING Tender
Sealed Tender is invited from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work[s) mentioned below in Annexure-A.

Annexure-A

E-mail- bilatigp@gmail.com
Annexure -1

NOTICE lNVlTlNc E-Tender FOR WORKS CONTRACT
Section-6.5

Date- 05.07.22

Sl No. Name of the work Site details
Source of

Fund
Estimated

Amount (Rs.)
Earnest

Money (Rs.)
Required

Credential

Participation
Cost of
Tender

Work completion
period

I

Construction & Upgradation of Concrete road without
Reinforcement From Main Road to Eid Gah at Metekona

(West)
Metekona(W). I5TH FC 350000.00 7000.00 210000.00 800.00 120 days

2
Construction & Upgradation of Concrete road without
Reinforcement From Nayan House to Dalim House at

Metekona (East)
Metekona(E) I5TH FC 200000.00 4000.00 100000.00 500.00 120 days

Particulars Date Time
Date and time for downloading/ Sale of E-Tender documents 05.07.2022 11.30 A.M (as per server time)

Last date and time for submisson of E-Tender 12.07.2022 3.00 P.M (as per server time)
Bid Opening Date (Technical) 15.07.2022 3.30 P.M (as per server time)
Bid Opening Date (Financial) After completion of Technical Evaluation

Place of Opening Bid BilatiGram Panchayet

N.8'_|ftheoffcerenainsc|osedinanyunavo|dab|ecirustanc€sonabove.mentio
certificates or documents as specified in Annexure-B (No. 2&3) must be produced on demand at any stage of E-Tender procedure.

Annexure-B
Tems&Conditions:-

1. C6t ol Tend€r Fom (noFEtun.tabb) has to bc petd rn ca.h onty.

2'Bt.|d6..mg5l&bmItatt6!i.dphoio@p|€ofE|idGsTre9isht|onc€dife!.(i|$,'|a31thl€€}€d|nmtdtt€i!d'PofesimTdR6gi.tr.iioncb
loc€l bodi6 as th. €!€ nEy be A GM Panchayet OCR copy or Earust Mon.y.
3. AiddF nun eubmn Oedsnri.t in sjmihr EbF or slk du,in! tast rhE y€al!,
4Ineeolbld/bnd€romararingfrmeftdia6orbidd€B,sieterddpro.*.siub.@no||.d.
s, Bidd€B mBr quob r.t6 in absotub nudedet vdB! (both in fguB and wrds) .nd p@iage eg.jn.i tne Btimat d 6sr.
6 Rlie olbed tv a bidd6r in a p.rthll€r Tender slEll b.lr€€bd 6 final and $b$qu€nt neaoriari@ wih th.t bid*r br chan!. h pd.€ lhatr not b€ aldred.
,, Muhiple blds (rs6 tlEn on6 Hd b, sme bljd.O and wiabt€ dta (dti.Eitr t* of *m. h.m by sm bidds) stEtr b6 €jeded dtdshr



3'ilo3p€d.|pl6b€nco.in€.p€c1ofEgi€'|Money'sddtyDeF3itetcwi||b.9|gioalrc6pqEdEs&i6ty/GMmm.ntov'r|€dcomrmdu
pdlkip.rn! Bldd6 wlll b. ItEet d on .qual bab only sd no ThEUEH€/.p<j.l @n.id€GtiN e l b€ @El€d io arry bidd€B,

9. ? Bidder must submit sealed envelope cleady mentioning serial number and name of work on top of the envelop.

1olE4I',slndey6hd|dbedepo'tedinc€sh/ch.qu./B.nko€no.G.v€mrn€ntBond/s€cIiti€!du|yFr.dg€dinb@ro'th6PEdhan'ai|aliGmPamhayal4dwi||b€
c..h/cfq$/hankddn'th.biddfnUglco||€ct'Dn€y@iptlrwGMPan.lEyalofeandqrt.lh.numbg|ntends'dm'|n@olGdmm..tB.ndhadti.!E9p.ctmpl€dg€ddoalnbfd
Sealed Tender

rL8rr..$f|Blld{(.)wi||bei.qu'€dto|odgo@od€pd't{10%o'her..a|w,€oltEwksquoiedbyh|m)sFfm.ren.tyiith€iomofc€.l'ch€qU€/B€nkD€v@!€m@tBd
l.\ourolth.PEdh.n'Bi|aiiGmPanctEyatorrho.mdntmayb.d.d!cbdhm&€rfmingFymml(iotoa€€dinglh€€includiltgtindH||)adf||b
€nd 3 mo.$. in all oih* 66,
12. STDS, ITDS and lrbdr C.ss wlll b. d.duci.(t l! p€r 6d31ins r.t6 fEd by $F Bp€di€ deoadEnt oI ih6 eftmmnr,
1aPGb|ddE6nc./rf.tingwithiir.Frol'€diFBid&6wj||b€h€|dfo6.o9.202lat2'0.Fn(nol|ai.rihd/rday6beloE1E|4't<,d.of$brni!sionofT.nd.''Envidm.d
t ndorEd ft.k fill ds b€ dis$€d and qplained in fte reelin!.

pertaining to the

14 Sil€ vbn nEy b. done by rhe biddF et rh€lr M .Gt.
15 Emn€d,s or incofipl€i3 T€n&r Fom will b€ 8mmadly cified wthoul r$bdlE 4y E@m whebo€e€r

16.BIdd€.{3)m.yb€€3k€dio!ubnildbf|yIfioriterdEetheq!oledBi!..6ehh.rb.|forebob596lhstE4linEt€dc6t'sUchbid.nt6ya|.o6i
hffi fomed a @rd and Eies haE ben m.nlpllei.d, unbdanc€d or unr€eombb.
1zs@$flBid&rgi||haEroeUl..b.t|.ontr.c|onlNon-Judl't|sbmp9ap6rfhin!€v€n.|aFfwth.@iptof.L6tb.ofA@pbne.vnhheGmPan.h6Flwt.6innEdslpl|on'3
6dp|glibnolfrk'o|h*msrdaior@ndiiiGandEsMF(ENidmgt.|.ndsel.lM.m9mntFBnE!vork)a3u€g3hanb€d€bi|€d.F€i|ur6to€t€c!i6th6cornEctqi||ba6ndibbd.
13. The und€nngn€d i. nol bqnd to a@pt ih€ lo€d ten&r and Elg€ lho dghl to @pr d d.d .ry or sll i.nd.B, a! the c!3€ nay b€ wi0rout asdgning .iy r€.!cr whabo€Ei
19. Quot d r6t6 .hall b€ indu.iw of .ll d.r!6 in ludinl Dy.lty, GST, lool3 chaEG, LafeFftetlon .ic.
20 Ary bld rElvld non !F bid&r lithon auth€nknion of orrbn ma.l6 in Eie qEted in rcd or &uE .hell l6d io @n€llelon ol th6 bll.
21'B]dd.E9d||!.tn@Elydr€$io'winth€T€nd€rFm'A|ddmsbi,.'dwinFTendsFm3bn.dbylh.B|dd.rmGtb€.ubni|bdinse|€dl6d€raddbP6dbi'Bi|dG€mP

.Metekona. PS- lllammbazar. District- Birbhum

This notice also avialable in our website :- www.bilatipanchayatweebly. com @"Oczz@-/ pro* 
"nBilafi Gram Panch^

Signature Of Prodhan

Bildti Gram Pandhayat, Goltikuri, Metekona, Birbhum

Memo No:109(6)/8GP 122 Date:05.07.2022
Copv fonvarded for information and with a request for making an anangement to displav the notice for wide publicitv tor
1. The Executive Officer, lllambazar Panchayat Samity,lllambazar, Birbhum

2. Sabhapati, lllambazar Panchayat Samity, lllambazar, Birbhum

3. Police Sfailon, lllambazar, Birbhum

4. Bank Manager PBGB lllambazar Branch.

5, Nofice Board of lllambazar Post Office. lllambazar. Birbhum

6 Office Notice Board,
@ Baz-rznz--

Frodhan
BilatiGram Panchavar

Signoture Ol Prodhan

Bilati Gram Pandhayat, Goltikuri, Metekona, Birbhum


